468

467

473

474

471

475

472

466

470

476

469

Namn
Akselson Brynge

Hallgvist Alma

Ismail Alara

Johansson Moa

Jonsson Frans

Kempe Minour

Nilsson Ella

Persson Alma

Scherer Laszlé

Thornander Live

Yunusova Jennie

Deltagareper klubb

Féreningen Osterlen-Sim

Fédd Licens
Isson Amanda 2009 AS2209

2010 AG7210

2013

2012

2012 AD7312

2013

2012 AE7212

2008 AG2808

2012 AD1912

2013

2009 BE6809

Klubb
OSTERLEN

OSTERLEN

OSTERLEN

OSTERLEN

OSTERLEN

OSTERLEN

OSTERLEN

OSTERLEN

OSTERLEN

OSTERLEN

OSTERLEN

Str Anmdlda grenar

(30 7, 50m Frisim Damer 12-13 &r
(J19, 50m Brostsim Damer 12-13 ar
(1023, 100m Frisim Damer 12-13 &r
(3 3, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 12-13 ar
(307, 50m Frisim Damer 12-13 ar

(J 15, 50m Ryggsim Damer 12-13 ar
(3 23, 100m Frisim Damer 12-13 &r
(3 39, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3J 43, 50m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 31, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 39, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 32, 50m Frisim Herrar 11 ar-oy
(3 36, 100m Medley Herrar 11 ar-oy
(3 31, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 39, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 43, 50m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 31, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy
(339, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 &r-oy
(3J 43, 50m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3J 9, 50m Frisim Damer 14 ar-o3

(J 21, 200m Frisim Damer 14 &r-oa
(329, 100m Frisim Damer 14 &r-oa
(3 41, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 14 ar-oa
(3 32, 50m Frisim Herrar 11 ar-oy
(3 36, 100m Medley Herrar 11 ar-oy
(J 40, 50m Ryggsim Herrar 11 ar-oy
(3 44, 50m Brostsim Herrar 11 ar-oy
(3 31, 50m Frisim Damer 11 &r-oy
(3 39, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 43, 50m Brostsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 11, 100m Medley Damer 12-13 ar
(019, 50m Bréstsim Damer 12-13 ar
(3 23, 100m Frisim Damer 12-13 ar
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Sjobo Simsallskap
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35.91
43.25
1:19.76
43.74
36.30
42.26
1:22.38

41.63
1:53.88

39.09
46.30
53.83
30.49
2:25.29
1:06.41
32.49
40.79
1:38.05
43.82
52.73

1:51.97
51.18
1:32.46



